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FAIRVIEW

Schedule Your Free Sports Physical!
612-672-7272 or Toll-free 1-800-824-1953
or on-line at fairview.org/SportsPhysicals4Kids

Fairview Sports and Orthopedic Care and Fairview Clinics are offering Minnesota State High School League-qualified
sports physicals to area student athletes this summer at the locations listed below at no cost. Your physical will be

performed by a comprehensive medical team of physicians, physician assistants, physical therapists and athletic trainers.

Immunizations will not be offered at these events.

Note: For a more comprehensive physical and/or immunizations, parents should contact any Fairview clinic to schedule

an appointment with a provider.

(located in the Orthopedic Center)

Clinic Location Day Date Time
Fairview Clinics — Apple Valley Sat July 30 8-1130am
Sat Aug 6 8—-1130am
Fairview Clinics — Bloomington Xerxes Mon July 25 9-1130am
Fairview Clinics — Bloomington Lake-Minneapolis Mon July 25 9-1130am
Fairview Clinics - Chisago City Mon Aug 8 430-630 pm
Fairview Clinics - Farmington Wed Aug 3 3-6pm
Fairview Clinics — Hugo Tues July 26 3-5pm
Fairview Clinics — Lakeville Tues Aug 2 3-6pm
Fairview Clinics — North Branch Mon July 18 5-7pm
Fairview Clinics - Pine City Tues July 26 5—-7pm
Fairview Clinics - Rogers Tues July 26 5-7pm
Fairview Clinics — Rush City Mon Augl 5-7pm
Fairview Sports and Orthopedic Care — Blaine Mon Aug 8 5-8pm
Thurs Aug 11 5-8pm
Fairview Sports and Orthopedic Care — Burnsville Tues July 19 4 —7pm
Mon Augl 4—-7pm
Fairview Sports and Orthopedic Care — Eden Prairie Mon July 25 4—-7pm
Fairview Sports and Orthopedic Care — Wyoming Tues Aug9 4—-7pm

Please share this information with parents, students and staff in school communications, on your school website and at

upcoming athletic meetings.




